


FINGER FOOD PLATTERS

CLASSIC PALACE WAGIN PLATTERS 
(8-10PAX)

HOT PLATTER
SPRING ROLLS, SAMOSA,POTATO WEDGES,ONION RINGS , 
TOMATO SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE  

COLD PLATTER
CURED MEAT, MINI SANDWICHES, FRITTATA,CRUDITES, RANCH 

CHEESE BOARD
THREE KINDS OF CHEESE (SOFT/HARD/BLUE)   
FRESH & DRIED FRUITS, CONDIMENTS, HOUSEMADE LAVOSH

CHARCUTERIE BOARD
ASSORTED CURED MEAT, MARINATED GRILLED VEGETABLES
PICKLES, CHUTNEY, SLICED BAGUETTE

DESSERT PLATTER
ASSORTED PASTRIES

50.00

50.00

95.00

95.00

100.00

FUNCTION INFORMATION

FISH / SEAFOOD ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY
**All platters are recommended for dine-in only to get the best quality**

Email: raeanracasa@waginpalace.com 
Orders must be placed minimum 10 days prior to event date Function

event cannot be confirmed until we received 25% deposit 
Cancellation: deposit will not be refundable if you may wish to cancel 10

days prior to event date 

INFORMATION REQUIRED 14 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT DATE: 
*Food order selection and quantity 

*Drinks you would like to include or any limit you would like to set 
*Estimated time of arrival *Time of food to be served 

*Operating Hours: 12:00nn – 02:00 / 06:00pm – 08:30pm
*Surcharge of 15% applies if request is outside of operating hours

*Will you be bringing a cake and would like us to cut and serve it for you
*Cakeage fee applies 

*Any other special instruction or food request 
(allergens/dietary requirements)

PALACE WAGIN FAVOURITES

MINI FRITTATA SPINACH AND FETA

ONION BHAJI WITH CURRY MAYO

PATATAS BRAVAS, CHILLI JAM, SUMAC AIOLI

MINI TOMATO BRUCHETTA

MUSHROOM PINWHEELS WITH TRUFFLE AIOLI

ROAST BEEF WITH WHIPPED FETTA ON TOAST

ROASTED PUMPKIN HERB SOUR CREAM 
CANDIED PEPITAS

ARANCINI DU JOUR

PRAWN TARTARE, HOUSE-MADE CRACKERS

FISH AND CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE

MINI PORK BAO BUNS, HOUSE PICKLES ,
BANG BANG SAUCE

MINI PULLED BEEF BAO BUNS, 
HOISIN SAUCE, CUCUMBER

MUMMA’S MINI SAUSAGE ROLLS

CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS

THAI FISH CAKES, DIPPING SAUCE

SMOKED SALMON BLINIS, SOUR CREAM, 
CUCUMBER, DILL

MINI BEEF SLIDERS, BBQ SAUCE, CHEESE

MINI PULLED LAMB SLIDERS, TZATZIKI

MINI PULLED PORK SLIDERS, CHIPOTLE AIOLI,
CRUNCHY SLAW

25PCS

25PCS

50PCS

50PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

50PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

25PCS

50.00

60.00

60.00

65.00

65.00

70.00

75.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

85.00

85.00

90.00

95.00

95.00

100.00

100.00


