

FINGER FOOD PLATTERS

95.00

CLASSIC PALACE WAGIN PLATTERS

(8-10PAX)

HOT PLATTER 50.00 SPRING ROLLS, SAMOSA, POTATO WEDGES, ONION RINGS,

TOMATO SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

COLD PLATTER 50.00

CURED MEAT, MINI SANDWICHES, FRITTATA, CRUDITES, RANCH

CHEESE BOARD 95.00

THREE KINDS OF CHEESE (SOFT/HARD/BLUE)
FRESH & DRIED FRUITS, CONDIMENTS, HOUSEMADE LAVOSH

ASSORTED CURED MEAT, MARINATED GRILLED VEGETABLES PICKLES, CHUTNEY, SLICED BAGUETTE

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

DESSERT PLATTER 100.00
ASSORTED PASTRIES



FUNCTION INFORMATION

FISH / SEAFOOD ARE NOT AVAILABLE FOR TAKEAWAY
All platters are recommended for dine-in only to get the best quality

Email: raeanracasa@waginpalace.com
Orders must be placed minimum 10 days prior to event date Function
event cannot be confirmed until we received 25% deposit
Cancellation: deposit will not be refundable if you may wish to cancel 10
days prior to event date

INFORMATION REQUIRED 14 DAYS PRIOR TO EVENT DATE:

*Food order selection and quantity

*Drinks you would like to include or any limit you would like to set

*Estimated time of arrival *Time of food to be served

*Operating Hours: 12:00nn – 02:00 / 06:00pm – 08:30pm

*Surcharge of 15% applies if request is outside of operating hours

*Will you be bringing a cake and would like us to cut and serve it for you

*Cakeage fee applies

*Any other special instruction or food request (allergens/dietary requirements)

PALACE WAGIN FAVOURITES

50.00

MINI FRITTATA SPINACH AND FETA

MINI FRITTATA SPINACH AND FETA 25PCS	50.00
ONION BHAJI WITH CURRY MAYO 25PCS	60.00
PATATAS BRAVAS, CHILLI JAM, SUMAC AIOLI 50PCS	60.00
MINI TOMATO BRUCHETTA 50PCS	65.00
MUSHROOM PINWHEELS WITH TRUFFLE AIOLI 25PCS	65.00
ROAST BEEF WITH WHIPPED FETTA ON TOAST 25PCS	70.00
ROASTED PUMPKIN HERB SOUR CREAM CANDIED PEPITAS 25PCS	75.00
ARANCINI DU JOUR 25PCS	80.00
PRAWN TARTARE, HOUSE-MADE CRACKERS 25PCS	80.00
FISH AND CHIPS, TARTARE SAUCE 25PCS	80.00
MINI PORK BAO BUNS, HOUSE PICKLES, BANG BANG SAUCE 25PCS	80.00
MINI PULLED BEEF BAO BUNS, HOISIN SAUCE, CUCUMBER 25PCS	80.00
MUMMA'S MINI SAUSAGE ROLLS 50PCS	85.00
CHICKEN SATAY SKEWERS 25PCS	85.00
THAI FISH CAKES, DIPPING SAUCE 25PCS	90.00
SMOKED SALMON BLINIS, SOUR CREAM, CUCUMBER, DILL 25PCS	95.00
MINI BEEF SLIDERS, BBQ SAUCE, CHEESE 25PCS	95.00
MINI PULLED LAMB SLIDERS, TZATZIKI 25PCS	100.00
MINI PULLED PORK SLIDERS, CHIPOTLE AIOLI, CRUNCHY SLAW 25PCS	100.00